				62		
(2		LIKK		
155000		CC 4/1111902 0	658, 60	IDAG		
INS. CASE OWNER	-			1 1 1	5 10	
	Kenneth	ASSIGN	1 1 1 1 2	100	11/19	
Surveyor:	FAMATONI	DOI: 25		late / Time :		-
	0		F	legistered in Merimen:	Mulu.	_
Pre-assign / CCU	SHA 6	F13 U.				
Insured Vehicle N	a : SPIH V	0123.	Claim No. :			
Name of Insured	. cin		Policy No.	mioma	ong	
D Q		110	Make / Model	Humber		
Insured Tel No.	*,	HP:	WITHOUGHOUS S	Discount date:	THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE	SELA
Excess Sec II :S\$	to tokensymmetry	D.O.A : [[[[[]]]] .	Place of Acciden	SHILLS HE ST.	No.	
Is driver the owner		Nature of Accident	9			
If NO. Driver Nat	me / Age: Kuma Men	1001 NW Lambert	OTGER REPORT	YES / NO ; TP GIA		
Driver Tel	No. :	(V/L: YES / NO)	Insured Liability	% Fina	d? Yes/No	
SLH22830						
N-MA						
INSRS:	1000	RS:	INSRS:		INSRS: WSP:	
Tel ESTE	Can Tel	T /	Tel:	15—17	Tel:	
Liability: 1,200	TIN LIN	bility:	Liability:	(d	Liability:	
RMKS: 656	621/2 RM	iks:	RMKS:		RMKS:	
Date/Time						
	STREET STREET	1 H.H. WELTON	: (4)	TAGE	DATE/PIC	
26/10 -	Privativa tratac	WAN ADDROVA		Con-Reporting Itr (1st):		
7017	FCV(ATPS) 1305003			on-Reporting ltr (Final):		
5/2 .	- CHLLE W KIL	on the cop amt. I	not telly	otification ltr (if non-pick	up)c	
	M NO and.	V		MLOI:		
2000	2002 do 10 10	note to manage day. It		ofter call litr to OI:	to the draw Tracks	
31/13-	the same of the sa	ending ammended w		Ocumentation Check List outfication by (if non-pick)		_
1977	Pending man		/	After call fir to OI:	101	_
1815 -	MAY THE !	DE BITTER DE DE DEV		authorisation To Act.		
1117	send eversur	PV)		telease Voucher:		
76/4	- Dy in All	Vass Admin to	000- 1	inal Repair Bill:		
				ar Rental Invoice:	- X	
				owing Invoice	X	_
				TA/GIA:		_
				Aedical Bill:	*	_
				IR:	X	
				/andate/Reject Instructi OD	on:	-
				ayment Breakdown For		-
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time:	Sent By:		ost-Repair Photos:	127	
		77.772.772		Others:		
FINALIZATION	Date/Time:	Confirm with:		Confirm by: LEVIVI	eth -	
Repair Cost: PP	ss 1320 - 07 (2. days) Reduction: 4 798		Emai	l Call	
FINAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time: \\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\	Confirm with		mail Cal		
Final Liability:	% (O) (Agree	d / Assessed) BOLA S/N No. :	24 1	NO or B 28, Ass. Lia		
Repair Cost: ()M/0{(\)	ss 1417-47					
Loss of Rental (LOR):	SS - (days)		(a)(a)(a)	REVID	
Loss of Use (LOU): Loss of Income (LOI):	ss 7-9-90 (s\4-95 ss — (s	x days)		THE XA	30 S IV	
LOR only LOU only		LOR + LO Tick only	me)		5/20212	
GIA/LTA Search	SS 7.45	True stay		7 (*		
Medical:	- 22		1) Claim status: Normal/	Reject/Private Settle	
Disbursement:	ss -	(e.g. Tow/ Independe	ent) 2) Report Format:	V	
Legal Cost	55 -		3) Survey fee:	47/1/10	
Total:	SS 1999 80 .	Global Sum S\$:				
FINAL PAYMENT	Date/Time:	Confirm with:		imail Cal		
Payce 1:	SS 15/09 (8)		MOMIANUE PH	Ltd .		
Payee 2: (Strike if N.A.)	55	Name 2:				
Payee 3: (Strike if N.A.)	155	DOMESTIC ST				

Weet and IS

DOTAL

Report Format:

Long Som / LEJ: 15





Repair Estimates	SL	H 2283 C	Not Nothanke Phenny Bypeing
Parts (a) Cost / List Price Items	\$	1,744.40	belong Blepeing
Plus/Less 25%	\$	436.10	
Total of Cost / List	S	1,308.30	LER ANN PLANT
(b) Nett Price Items			LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following To reservey obtained a pray purious To disclose the consultant spray purious
Less			Pasts prices are submitted outing standary.
Total of Nett Item			* The observation of the contract of the contr
(c) Special Nett Items	\$	200.00	Supplementary standard must be terrorized and, is a subject to find approved from intercover Company
Total Parts Cost	\$	1,508.30	Advantedged by Repoties Signature
Labour	\$	1,570.00	Date
Total	\$	3,078.30	
The above total will be subjected to	7% G.S.T.		//
Name of Surveyor	1		Kenneth
Company			
Company Survey conducted on	8 = 1 =	25/1	
51 850 W W H			· la
Survey conducted on	1 -	25/1	1/18 at
Survey conducted on Remarks By Surveyor	authorized / is	25/1	er notice.
Survey conducted on Remarks By Surveyor (a) The repair of this vehicle is	ad bortzed / is	25/1 s not authorized until furthe	er notice.
Survey conducted on Remarks By Surveyor (a) The repair of this vehicle is (b) Recommended Days of Rep	ad bortzed / is	25/1 s not authorized until furthe	er notice.



Spare Parts

Vehicle No. :	SLH 2283 C	Submit By	4	JENNY
Make & Model:	TOYOTA PRIUS	Year Manufacture	(II	2016
Chassis No :	JTDKB3FU703536506	Engine No.	02	
		Cost / List		

S/No.	Part Description		Qty	Unit Price	Price	Disposition by Surveyor
1	Reverse sensor	r	1	\$200.00	S.N	X
2	Rear bumper	Bu		\$497.50		
3	Rear bumper clip	n	10	\$40.00		
4	Rear bumper side retainer LH	84	. 1	\$112.70		X
5	Rear bumper side retainer RH	5	c 1	\$112.70		X
6	Rear bumper reinforcement		7 1	\$398.90		×
7	Rear bumper lower garnish centre	nu	1	\$582.60		
8						
9						
10						
11				LHO: Auto Co	sultants hence r	ontriv
12				the Repairer	of the following:	
13				To minday day	liged part(s) during a	Burvey
14				+ Third party sur	very is on a "Without P	tendice" basis
15				Supplementan	fication(s) is allowed	
16				IS subject to fin	al approval from Insur	
17				Acknowledged b Signature:	Repairer	
18				Date:		
19						
20						
21						
22						
23						

Note: If any of the quoted parts are recommended to be repaired, then an additional labour charge will be charged accordingly under supplementary.

Blk 5033 Ang Mo Kio Industrial Park 2 #01-259 Singapore 569536 Tel: 64841221 Fax: 64847829 Company Reg No. 200005485N / GST No. 20-0005485-N



Bik 5033 Ang Mo Kio, Ind Park 2 #01-251/ 259, 569536. Tel: +65-6484 1221 Fax: +65-6484 7829 Website: www.esteemperf.com.sg

Labour

Vehicle No.	1	SLH 2283 C	Submit By	1	Carmen Lim	
Make & Model	4	TOYOTA PRIUS	Year of Manufacture :		2016	

S/No	Labour Description	Esimated Price	Adjusted Price
1	TO RENEW DAMAGED PARTS & KNOCK OUT ACCIDENT		
	REPAIR AREA. (REAR BUMPER,END PANEL,TAILDOOR)	\$600.00	2001
2	TO PUTTY, RESPRAY PAINT FOR AFFECTED ACCIDENT		
	REPAIR AREA. (REAR BUMPER,END PANEL,TAILDOOR)	\$600.00	2201
3	To check wiring	\$50.00	101
4	To remove & refit reverse sensor	\$120.00	501
5	To tuff coat	\$50.00	X
6	To remove & refit spare tyre, spare tyre board, carpet trim		
	to assist work load.	\$150.00	Х

Note: The above estimate of repair is based on visual assessment of the external affected areas. Any additional damages observed during the course of repair will be quote accordingly as a supplementary.

afr Pan Pho



ESTEEM PERFORMANCE PTE LTD

Not Nothank

Bik 5033 Ang Mo Klo, Ind Park 2 #01-251/ 259, 569536. Tel: +65-6484 1221 Fex: +65-6484 7829 Website: www.esteemperf.com.sg

Repair Estimates	SLH 228	3 C		4 100 1500 F	-
	Finalised		1	8 1302	lan'i
arts (a) Cost / List Price Items	\$ 112010	1,744.40		7 7	14,00
Plus/Less 25%	\$ >1003	436.10		81302	01
Total of Cost / List	\$ 84007	1,308.30		W12-7	0.07.
(b) Nett Price Items				#111	0
Less					
Total of Nett Item					
(c) Special Nett Items	\$	200.00			
otal Parts Cost	\$	1,508.30			
abour	\$ 480.00	1,570.00			
about		7 777			
otal	\$ 132007 7% G.S.T.	3,078.30			
otal he above total will be subjected to Name of Surveyor		•	Kennery		
he above total will be subjected to Name of Surveyor Company		1	Kennery		
otal he above total will be subjected to Name of Surveyor		•		at	
ne above total will be subjected to Name of Surveyor Company		1			
The above total will be subjected to Name of Surveyor Company Survey conducted on	7% G.S.T.	25/1	1118		
The above total will be subjected to Name of Surveyor Company Survey conducted on Remarks By Surveyor	7% G.S.T.	25/1	er notice.	at	
Name of Surveyor Company Survey conducted on Remarks By Surveyor (a) The repair of this vehicle is	7% G.S.T.	25/1 authorized until furth	er notice.	at	
Name of Surveyor Company Survey conducted on Remarks By Surveyor (a) The repair of this vehicle is	7% G.S.T.	25/1 authorized until furth	er notice.	at	



Blk 5033 Ang Mo Kjo, Ind Park 2 #01-251/ 259, 569536. Tel: +85-6484 1221 Fax: +85-6484 7829 Website: www.esteemperf.com.ag

Vehicle No. Make & Model: Chassis No :

SLH 2283 C

TOYOTA PRIUS

JTDKB3FU703536506

Submit By Year Manufacture **JENNY**

2016

Engine No. Cost / List

S/No.	Part Description	Qty	Unit Price	Price	Disposition by Surveyor
1	Reverse sensor	1	\$200.00	S.N	X
2	Rear bumper Bu		\$497.50		<u> </u>
3		e 10	\$40.00		
4	Rear bumper side retainer LH	1	\$112.70		X
5	Rear bumper side retainer RH	1	\$112.70		X
6	Rear bumper reinforcement	N 1	\$398.90		X
7	Rear bumper lower garnish centre nu	1	\$582.60		
8					
9					
10					
-11					
12					
13					
14					
15					
16					
17					
18					
19					
20					
21					
22					
23					

Note: If any of the quoted parts are recommended to be repaired, then an additional labour charge will be charged accordingly under supplementary.

Blk 5033 Ang Mo Kio Industrial Park 2 #01-259 Singapore 569536 Tel: 64841221 Fax: 64847829 Company Reg No. 200005485N / GST No. 20-0005485-N

1120-10



	ъ	n		
	ы	u	ы	ж
Beer Total	m	260	94	

Vehicle No.	:	SLH 2283 C	Submit By	:_	Carmen Lim
Make & Model	:	TOYOTA PRIUS	Year of Manufacture	_	2016
					2 7 7 7 7 7 7

S/No	Labour Description	Esimated Price	Adjusted Price
1	TO RENEW DAMAGED PARTS & KNOCK OUT ACCIDENT		
	REPAIR AREA. (REAR BUMPER, END PANEL, TAILDOOR)	\$600.00	2001
2	TO PUTTY, RESPRAY PAINT FOR AFFECTED ACCIDENT		
	REPAIR AREA. (REAR BUMPER, END PANEL, TAILDOOR)	\$600.00	2201
3	To check wiring	\$50.00	101
4	To remove & refit reverse sensor	\$120.00	501
5	To tuff coat	\$50.00	X
6	To remove & refit spare tyre, spare tyre board, carpet trim		
	to assist work load.	\$150.00	Х
-			

Note: The above estimate of repair is based on visual assessment of the external affected areas. Any additional damages observed during the course of repair will be quote accordingly as a supplementary.

Nivitha (LKK Auto)

From:

Motor Claim - III <motorclaim@iii.com.sg>

Sent:

Wednesday, 20 November 2019 1:32 PM

To:

jenny chong; 'sur@lkkauto.com'; Admin-D (LKKAuto)

Cc:

Sundari Nagarajan - III

Subject:

RE: REQUEST FOR PRI SURVEY SLH2283C

2.12pm 020/11/2019

p: Comen

Dear Sir / Mdm,

Please conduct a survey on TP vehicle SLH2283C and let us have your report urgently.

This claim will be handled by Ms Sundari.

*Kindly upload this survey request email to merimen.

Thank You.

Best Regards, Gabriel Wee



64 Cecil Street; #05 - IOB Building Singapore 049711 Tel: 6347 6100, Ext - 248

From: jenny chong [mailto:jenny@esteemperf.com.sg]

Sent: 20 November, 2019 1:28 PM

To: Motor Claim - III < motorclaim@iii.com.sg>

Cc: carmen lim <carmen@esteemperf.com.sg>; serence ctc <serence@esteemperf.com.sg>

Subject: Re: REQUEST FOR PRI SURVEY SLH2283C

Dear Sir / Madam

We are refer LKK to survey the car.

Thank you

Freundliche Grüße / Best Regards

Jenny Chong

Senior Operation Executive | Operation Division

Esteem Performance Pte Ltd

On Wed, Nov 20, 2019 at 1:22 PM Motor Claim - III < motorclaim@iii.com.sg > wrote:

Dear Sir / Mdm,

We acknowledge receipt of your email.

We proprose using one of the following motor surveyors:

- LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
- · Vicom Assessment Centre Pte Ltd

Please notify us within 02 days of receipt of this letter for surveyor agreed on or if you have any objections to the above list.

Best Regards,

Gabriel Wee



64 Cecil Street; #05 - IOB Building

Singapore 049711

Tel: 6347 6100, Ext - 248

From: jenny chong [mailto:jenny@esteemperf.com.sg]

Sent: 20 November, 2019 12:29 PM

To: Motor Claim - III < motorclaim@iii.com.sg>

Cc: carmen lim <carmen@esteemperf.com.sg>; serence ctc <serence@esteemperf.com.sg>

Subject: REQUEST FOR PRI SURVEY SLH2283C

Dear Sir / Madam,

Accident involving SLH2283C & SHA6513Y on 19.11.2019

Your insured vehicle no: SHA6513Y

VEHICLE WILL BE IN ON 25.11.2019 FOR SURVEY

NOTICE TO INSURER TO CONDUCT PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION WITHIN 2 WORKING DAYS PURSUANT TO PRE-ACTION PROTOCOL FOR NON INJURY MOTOR ACCIDENT CASES (NIMA)

We act for Grab Rentals Pte Ltd who has appointed the under-mentioned workshop to repair his motor vehicle no SLH 2283 C

Please be informed that the said vehicle can be inspected at :

Name of workshop: Esteem Performance Pte Ltd

Address: 385 SIN MING DRIVE (S) 575718 (INSIDE VICOM)

Tel: 6566 2112 / 8799 0066

Fax: 6259 3326

We hereby give 2 clear days notice to conduct a pre-repair inspection of the said vehicle at the abovementioned workshop during office hours.

If you fail to conduct the pre-repair inspection within the next 2 working days excluding any intervening Saturday, Sunday or Public Holiday. The above-mentioned workshop will commence repairs should you fail to conduct the pre-repair inspection.

1	na	Πŀ	۲,	0	u

Freundliche Grüße / Best Regards
Jenny Chong
Senior Operation Executive Operation Division
Esteem Performance Pte Ltd
P: 6484 1221 F: 6484 7829 E: jenny@esteemperf.com.sg
5033 Ang Mo Kio Industrial Park 2 #01-259 (Head Office) 385 Sin Ming Drive Vicom Inspection Centre (Showroom)
www.esteemperformance.com

Kindly note that by submitting this claim to us, you are deemed to have agreed to us collecting, using, disclosing and processing your personal data, sharing your personal data with our service providers (located both inside and outside Singapore) and/or with other insurers in the general insurance industry, including the General Insurance Association of Singapore. This enables us to ensure proper processing, handling and/or dealing with your claim, which includes investigating the said claim, and complying with applicable laws. If you do not agree to the same, kindly let us know immediately.

DISCLAIMER:

This email is intended solely for the person to whom it has been addressed.

It may contain confidential and/or legally privileged information.

If you are not the person for whom this e-mail was intended, or if this e-mail has reached you by mistake, please delete it immediately and inform us of the error and also be hereby notified that any use, distribution, transmission, printing, copying or dissemination of this information in any way or in any manner is strictly prohibited and may be unlawful. Internet communications may not be entirely secure or accurate as information could be intercepted, corrupted, lost, delayed or contain viruses.

Therefore, we do not accept liability for any errors or omissions in the content of this

message or any delay in delivery which may arise as a result of Internet transmission or any modification.

.Print this email only if it is absolutely necessary and help in preservation of environment.

India International Insurance Pte Ltd.

Registration No. 198703792-K

Kindly note that by submitting this claim to us, you are deemed to have agreed to us collecting, using, disclosing and processing your personal data, sharing your personal data with our service providers (located both inside and outside Singapore) and/or with other insurers in the general insurance industry, including the General Insurance Association of Singapore. This enables us to ensure proper processing, handling and/or dealing with your claim, which includes investigating the said claim, and complying with applicable laws. If you do not agree to the same, kindly let us know immediately.

DISCLAIMER:

This email is intended solely for the person to whom it has been addressed.

It may contain confidential and/or legally privileged information.

If you are not the person for whom this e-mail was intended, or if this e-mail has reached you by mistake, please delete it immediately and inform us of the error and also be hereby notified that any use, distribution, transmission, printing, copying or dissemination of this information in any way or in any manner is strictly prohibited and may be unlawful. Internet communications may not be entirely secure or accurate as information could be intercepted, corrupted, lost, delayed or contain viruses.

Therefore, we do not accept liability for any errors or omissions in the content of this message or any delay in delivery which may arise as a result of Internet transmission or any modification.

Print this email only if it is absolutely necessary and help in preservation of environment.

India International Insurance Pte Ltd.

Registration No. 198703792-K

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report) Direct Settlement

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt		Adj Su	ibmitted	Ins Auth'ed	St	Stus .	
Main	21 Nov 2019 Edit Reg		20 Nov 2019 00:00 Edit Adj Rot	5\$1,320 Edit Est	,07 mates	S\$1,3 View	20.07 Rpt		Re	Pending for Survey Report Cancel Case	
	Main	R	eference	C	laim Deta	alls		Documen	ts	1	Show All
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DE	TAILS				It	Created I	by adjuster]			
Insured:	COMFORT	TRANSPORTAT	ION PTE LTD, Co.	Reg. No.:	1						
Main Claimant:	GRAB RE	TALS PTE LTD,	Co. Reg. No.: 2016	517200G							
Vehicle Re No.:	SLH228	SLH2283C			Date of L			9 16:00 - :59 and 23 Days Fr	om LTA	Reg Date (Man Yr)]
Claim Type	ype: TP / MCT19110477 Policy/Cover Note No.: MCDM0015										
Vehicle Re No. (Insured):	SHA6513	Y			Policy No (Claiman		A29114756MKF				
					Excess:						
Repairer:	Esteem P	erformance Pte	Ltd (HQ) Blk 5033 A	ing Ma Kia	Ind Park	2, #01-	259, 5695	36 Ang Mo Kio -	Tel: 648	341221	
Handling Insurer:	India Inte	ernational Insur	ance Pte Ltd (HQ)	- Tel: 6347	6100 [Handle	d by Sund	ari Nagarajan	6347 6	071]	
Claimant's Insurer:	MSIG Ins		ore) Pte. Ltd. (HQ)								
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 625	6-3561	[Handled	by KEN	NNETH KO	NG] [Final	Rpt du	ie 02/12/	2019]
ASSOCIA	TED MAIL RE	CEIVED						V	lew All	Compos	e Case Mai
			late Approved (S\$1 late Approved (S\$0								
ALL ASS	OCIATED TAS	ks⊟				Vie	ew All	Search Tasks	Create N	lew Task	Complete
Due Dat		Type Tasi	Group Subject	t Hand	er A	ssigne	d By	Completed On	C	reated On	Done

Claim Documents

*SLH2283C (MCT19110477)

[SHA6513Y]

TP

GRAB RENTALS PTE LTD

Nov 19 2019 4:00PM

[COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD]

Esteem Performance Pte Ltd

Up	load Documents Up	Road Photos Compose New Letter	View View in Brow	ser 🗸
Pho	tos/Images		3 per page	100
No.	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	Thumbnail	Print
1	05/03/20 10:02	LKK SURVEY PHOTO	S Load PDF	
Doc	umentation		1 per page	100
No:	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	Thumbnail	Print
1	21/11/19 14:57	EMAIL FROM III DD 20112019	£bad PDF	
2	21/11/19 14:57	TP EST & GIA REPORT	Load PDF	
3	02/12/19 16:10	TP ESTIMATE- MARKED.	■ Load PDF	
4	24/02/20 17:40	LOD AND OTHER DOCUMENTS	■ Load PDF	
5	28/02/20 13:46	WORKSHOP INVOICE	■ Load PDF	
6	28/02/20 13:46	RENTAL RECEIPT	£ Load PDF	
7	28/02/20 13:46	LTA SEARCH	E Load PDF	
В	28/02/20 13:46	LOD	Load PDF	
9	30/03/20 10:24	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	€ Load PDF	
10	30/03/20 10:24	DISCHARGE VOUCHER	■ Load PDF	
No	Finalized On	India International Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ)	Thumbnall	Print
1	22/11/19 08:39	Singapore Accident Statement	■ Load PDF	

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset	Save	Print
There are no document checklists configured.			
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)			
			^
			Y
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.			

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co. Reg. No: 199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No: CC4/III19020658/KGA3Q2

30/03/2020

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: India International Insurance Pte Ltd Policy No:

MCOM0015

Claimant Vehicle No:

SLH2283C

Insured Vehicle No: SHA6513Y

Date of Loss:

19/11/2019

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: MCT19110477

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

Price:

SLH2283C

Make & Model:

TOYOTA PRIUS, 1.8 HYBRID CVT (A) 27/10/2016 (Man. Year: 2016)

Engine No: Chassis No: 2ZRR957721

Reg. Date: Colour:

Metallic Silver

Odometer:

JTDKB3FU703536506

Engine Capacity:

1798 cc

240825 km

Market Value/New Car

N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable): Yes Engine Modification:

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable): No Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable): CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

195/65 R15

Rear Tyre Size:

195/65 R15

Front Left Side: Front Right Side:

Yokohama 8 mm

Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side: Yokohama 8 mm Yokohama 8 mm

Yokohama 8 mm The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	1,508.30	840.07	668.23	44.30
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	1,570.00	480.00	1,090.00	69.43
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Gross Total (S\$)	3,078.30	1,320.07	1,758.23	57.12
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	215.48	92.40	123.08	57.12
Nett Amount (S\$)	3,293.78	1,412.47	1,881.31	57.12
+ Loss of Use (2.0	x S\$69.95/day) (S\$)	139.90		
+ D	oc/Search Fee (S\$)	7.45		
	Nett Liability (S\$)	1,559.82		

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

20/11/2019

Date Inspected:

25/11/2019

Inspected At:

385 SIN MING DRIVE Repairer: CPte Ltd (HQ)

Estimated Period of Repair.

2.0 days

Adjuster: KENNETH KONG

Manager: Chong Pui Lin

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=g... 30/3/2020

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=g... 30/3/2020

REPAIR DETAILS

Referen	ce	
Part Source:	MRM-SG	Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 28 Feb 2020)
Parts:	144	TOYOTA PRIUS 1.8 HYBRID CVT (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)
Labour:	Repairer's	(Price-denominated Standard List)
Print Code:	(Unsubmitted	, no print-code for SLH2283C)
Validity:		ites are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page
Further Info:	Items/values	not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*REVERSE SENSOR	Serviceable	200.00 FS	*-FS
2	1		*REAR BUMPER	Buckled	497.50 FL	*497.50 FL
3	10		*REAR BUMPER CLIP	Necessary	40.00 FL	*40.00 FL
4	1		*REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER LH	Serviceable	112.70 FL	*-FL
5	1		*REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER RH	Serviceable	112.70 FL	*-FL
6	1		*REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	Repair	398.90 FL	*-FL
7	1		*REAR BUMPER LOWER GARNISH CENTRE	Dented	582.60 FL	*582.60 FL
F=Fn	anchise	part. S=Spci	Nett. L=ListItemDisc.			
				Sub Total (S\$)	1,944.40	1,120.10
			 List Item Discount on L Items 2 	25.00/25.00% (S\$)	436.10	280.03
				Total Parts (S\$)	1,508.30	840.07

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
ur Items			
TO RENEW DAMAGED PARTS & KNOCK OUT ACCIDENT REPAIR AREA (REAR BUMPER ,END PANEL ,TAILDOOR)	New	600.00	200.00
TO PUTTY, RESPRAY PAINT FOR AFFECTED ACCIDENT REPAIR AREA (REAR BUMPER , END PANEL , TAILDOOR)	New	600.00	220.00
TO CHECK WIRING	New	50.00	10.00
TO REMOVE & REFIT REVERSE SENSOR	New	120.00	50.00
TO TUFF COAT	New	50.00	0.00
TO REMOVE & REFIT SPARE TYRE ,SPARE TYRE BOARD ,CARPET TRIM TO ASSIST WORK LOAD	New	150.00	0.00
Gross Labour	r Cost (S\$)	1,570.00	480.00
	IT Items TO RENEW DAMAGED PARTS & KNOCK OUT ACCIDENT REPAIR AREA (REAR BUMPER ,END PANEL ,TAILDOOR) TO PUTTY,RESPRAY PAINT FOR AFFECTED ACCIDENT REPAIR AREA (REAR BUMPER ,END PANEL ,TAILDOOR) TO CHECK WIRING TO REMOVE & REFIT REVERSE SENSOR TO TUFF COAT TO REMOVE & REFIT SPARE TYRE ,SPARE TYRE BOARD ,CARPET TRIM TO ASSIST WORK LOAD	TO RENEW DAMAGED PARTS & KNOCK OUT ACCIDENT New REPAIR AREA (REAR BUMPER ,END PANEL ,TAILDOOR) TO PUTTY,RESPRAY PAINT FOR AFFECTED ACCIDENT New REPAIR AREA (REAR BUMPER ,END PANEL ,TAILDOOR) TO CHECK WIRING New TO REMOVE & REFIT REVERSE SENSOR New TO TUFF COAT New TO REMOVE & REFIT SPARE TYRE ,SPARE TYRE	TO RENEW DAMAGED PARTS & KNOCK OUT ACCIDENT New 600.00 REPAIR AREA (REAR BUMPER ,END PANEL ,TAILDOOR) TO PUTTY,RESPRAY PAINT FOR AFFECTED ACCIDENT New 600.00 REPAIR AREA (REAR BUMPER ,END PANEL ,TAILDOOR) TO CHECK WIRING New 50.00 TO REMOVE & REFIT REVERSE SENSOR New 120.00 TO TUFF COAT New 50.00 TO REMOVE & REFIT SPARE TYRE ,SPARE TYRE New 150.00 BOARD ,CARPET TRIM TO ASSIST WORK LOAD

< END OF ESTIMATES >